THE BRASSERIE,

DRINKS LIST
T,

OTAKI MINERAL WATER
Sparkling (750ml)

STILL (300ml)

Sparkling (300ml)

JUICES

JUICY LUCY by the glass
Orange

Apple

Pineapple

Tomato

Cranberry

PHOENIX ORGANIC JUCE
Apple Blackcurrant

Orange & Mango

Apple & Guava
Peach & Raspberry

SOFT DRINKS
Coke

Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Sprite

L&P

Red bul

PHOENIX CLASSIC SODA

Lemonade Organic
Raspberry Soda

Ginger Beer

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Soda water and fresh lemon
Tonic water and fresh lemon

AROHA SPRITZER
Blackcurrant
Feijoa

Rhubarb

Elderflower

$N.00
$595
$595

$6.50

$6.50

$600

$7.50
$700

$2.50

COFFEE by ALLPRESS
Espresso

Long Black

Americano

Flat White

Cafe Latte
Cappuccino

Chai Latte large
Mochaccino large

Hot lemon foddy

Hot Chocolate large
lced Chocolate fice-cream)
lced Coffee (ice-cream)
lced Mocha (ice-cream)
lced Latte (with ice)

lced Americano (with ice)

Make your coffee large

Plant Based Milk
Soy, Oat

Add Hazelnut, Caramel

or Vanila syrup
make it fake away

TEA FOR ONE

English Breakfast, Berry
Earl Grey, Peppermint

$400
$4.50
$4.50
$500
$500
$500
$600
$600
$6.50
$600
$11.50
$1.50
$1.50
$5.50
$500

$100
$100
$100

50c
$500

Jasmine Green Tea, Chamomile

KOMBUCHA
Mango & Fassionfruit
Cherry & Berry
lemon & Ginger
Raspberry & Lemon

$7.50




