THE BRASSERIE ____ DRINKS LIST



OTAKI MINERAL WATER Sparkling (750ml) STILL (300ml) Sparkling (300ml)	\$ 11.00 \$5.95 \$5.95	COFFEE by ALLPRESS Espresso Long Black	\$4.00 \$4.50 \$4.50
JUICES JUICY LUCY by the glass Orange Apple Pineapple Tomato Cranberry	\$6.50	Americano Flat White Cafe Latte Cappuccino Chai Latte large Mochaccino large Hot lemon toddy	\$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.50
PHOENIX ORGANIC JUICE Apple Blackcurrant Orange & Mango Apple & Guava Peach & Raspberry	\$6.50	Hot Chocolate large Iced Chocolate (ice-cream) Iced Coffee (ice-cream) Iced Mocha (ice-cream) Iced Latte (with ice)	\$6.00 \$11.50 \$11.50 \$11.50 \$5.50
SOFT DRINKS Coke	\$6.00	lced Americano (with ice) Make your coffee large	\$5.00 \$1.00
Coke Zero Diet Coke Sprite L&P		Plant Based Milk Soy, Oat	\$1.00
Red bull PHOENIX CLASSIC SODA Lemonade Organic	\$7.50 \$7.00	Add Hazelnut, Caramel or Vanilla syrup make it take away	\$1.00 .50c
Raspberry Soda Ginger Beer Lemon, Lime & Bitters Soda water and fresh lemon Tonic water and fresh lemon		TEA FOR ONE English Breakfast, Berry Earl Grey, Peppermint Jasmine Green Tea, Cham	\$5.00 omile
AROHA SPRITZER Blackcurrant Feijoa Rhubarb Elderflower	\$9.50	KOMBUCHA Mango & Passionfruit Cherry & Berry Lemon & Ginger Raspberry & Lemon	\$7.50